
Area

… Run

.. Bus #

Animal

Driver

#Hours Lowery

a1 Pre-trip Inspection 6:20 p1 Security Check 3:00

a2 Leave Ely Garage 6:40 20 p2 Leave Garage 3:10 10

a3 Hwy 50 & Hwy 893 6:40 p3 D.E.N. 3:25 15

a4 Willow Creek 6:40 0 p4 Tribal Police 3:29 4

a5 308 South 6:40 0 p5 Opal & Iron Dr. 3:29 0

a6 Cave Valley Rd. (WPC RD 45) 7:00 20 p6 2722 Mineral Drive 3:29 0

a7 Harvey Young (224th So.) 7:04 4 p7 Cedar Park 3:29 0

a8 Blue Diamond 7:06 2 p8 Blue Diamond 3:29 0

a9 KOA 7:07 1 p9 Harvey Young  (224th So.) 3:29 0

a10 Cedar Park 7:11 4 p10 D.E.N. 3:29 0

a11 Opal/Iron 7:13 2 p11 WPMS 3:29 0

a12 Opal/Bobcat 7:14 1 p12 WPHS 3:29 0

a13 2722 Mineral Drive 7:16 2 p13 Highland Apts. 3:33 4

a14 2675 Mineral Drive 7:17 1 p14 WPMS 3:39 6

a15 2550 Mineral Drive 7:18 1 p15 WPHS 3:47 8

a16 Tribal Police 7:20 3 p16 Highland Apts. 3:48 1

a17 Highland Apts. 7:22 2 p17 Tribal Police 3:52 4

a18 WPHS 7:26 4 p18 Opal & Iron Dr. 3:54 2

a19 DEN School 7:34 8 p19 Opal & Bobcat Dr. 3:55 1

a20 WPMS 7:39 5 p20 2722 Mineral Drive 3:57 2

a21 Garage/Student Check 7:50 11 p21 2675 Mineral Drive 3:58 1

a22 Clean & Santize Bus 8:05 15 p22 2550 Mineral Drive 3:59 1

a23     p23 Cedar Park 4:00 1

a24 p24 KOA 4:01 1

a25 p25 Blue Diamond 4:03 2

p26 Harvey Young  (224th So.) 4:04 1

p27 Cave Valley Rd. (WPC RD 45) 4:08 4

p28 Garage & Student Check 4:28 20

p29 Clean & Sanitize bus 4:43 15

AM Route Time 1 hour 45 minutes Pm Route Time 1 hours 30 minutes

Route time:  3 hours 15 minutes

Extra duty:  4 hour 45 minutes

6

South Steptoe Valley & 93, 50, 6

Route #5

#231

Black Bear

Sandy Landon
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